
105

Jetter KJ-3100

Pump

NOTE: Order parts by Catalog Number Only. 
DO NOT order by Reference Number.

Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description

– 40288 Triplex Plunger Pump
1 39668 Complete Pump Head 
2 39453 Valve Cap (602 in/lbs) (6)
3 39458 Ring (6)
4 39463 O-Ring Ø 20.24 x 2.62 (12)
5 39468 Complete Valve (6)
6 39443 Head Bolt M10 x 80 (442 in/lbs) (8)
7 39448 Lock Washer (8)
8 40308 Gauge Port Adapter
9 39473 Pump Head

10 40278 O-Ring Ø 23.81 x 2.62
11 39483 Plug 3/4" G
12 39433 Plug 3/8" G (3)
13 39493 O-Ring Ø 14 x 1.78 (3)
14 39498 Gasket w/Ring (3)
15 39503 Front Piston Guide (3)
16 39508 Piston Guide (3)
17 39513 Gasket (3)
18 39518 O-Ring Ø 34.65 x 1.78 (3)
19 39638 Seal (3)

Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description
20 39588 Pump Housing
21 39663 Bolt M6 x 60 (3)
22 39523 Washer - Copper (3)
23 39528 Piston (3)
24 39533 Spacer (3)
25 39538 Guiding Piston (3)
26 39543 Piston Pin (3)
27 39563 Bolt M8 x 16 (217 in/lbs) (8)
28 39558 Side Cover w/Sight Glass 
29 39548 O-Ring Ø 66.34 x 2.62 (2)
30 39568 Bearing (2)
31 39573 Con-Rod (89 in/lbs) (3)
32 39698 Con-Rod Bolt (6)
33 39693 Lock Washer (6)
34 39583 Key 
35 39578 Crankshaft 24mm
36 39383 Oil Cap
37 39608 O-Ring Ø 132 x 3
38 39613 Bolt M6 x 16 (89 in/lbs) (6)
39 39618 Complete Cover

Ref. Catalog
No. No. Description
40 39463 O-Ring Ø 20.24 x 2.62
41 39598 Oil Sight Glass
42 39623 Contrast Disc
43 39603 Snap Ring
44 39633 Seal Ring
45 39658 Open Bearing Support
46 39678 O-Ring Ø 34.6 x 2.62
47 39673 Oil Sight Glass
48 39683 Contrast Disc
49 39688 Seal
50 40198 Pump Support Bracket
51 48187 Vibration Mount (2)
52 60080 Lock Washer 11/32" (6)
53 60230 Hex Nut 5/16" - 18 (6)
54 40183 Hex Cap Screw w/Washer 

M10 x 12 (2)
55 39703 Valve Kit
56 39708 Piston Kit
57 39713 Water Seal Kit
58 39718 Oil Seal Kit

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

3

2

5 4

9
10

11

12

13
14

15
16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24
25 26

27

28

29
30 31 32

33

35

34

36

37

12

13

38

39

41

43 42 40

27

44
45

29
30

13

12

46
48 49

47

50

53

52

Oil Seal
Kit

Water Seal
KitPiston KitValve Kit

4

5

22
23

24

18

14
15 17 37

2919

44

55 56 57 5851

54

8


